Race Date

September 30, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Ottawa Hills
Team Score (places): 39
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500
506
501
508
507
509
503
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Natalie Nixon
Emily Chen
Piper Yoon
Evelyn Sandretto
Sofia Elfituri
Eleza Zaidi

Ruth Mezo

Keyaira Huggins-Chandler

Maria Elfitrui
Naomi Krohn
Shivani Pindiprolu

Team - Old Fort
Team Score (places): 62

484
483
485
486
487
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Grace Tackett
Kailey Haugh
Jenna Adkins
Stevie Baker
Addison Hull

Team - Seneca East
Team Score (places): 79

687
690
685
689
681
691
686
683
682
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Avery Schwab
Emma Vorhees
Molly Hillis

Ava Steinmetz
Kinsey Cook
Addison Watson
Janessa Lantz
Emma Flynn
Ella Enders

Team - Norwalk

Team Score (places): 107

472
462
461
586
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Olive Leavitt
Adyson Lepley
Saige Konik
Caprice Boetcher

Results By DMC Timing

Old Fort Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:36.2

12:32.3
12:59.1
13:23.0
13:56.9
15:09.9
15:56.5
16:26.9
16:56.2
18:18.9
19:43.1
21:19.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:14.5

13:15.1
13:40.2
14:42.1
14:44.2
14:50.9

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 14:43.9

13:30.8
13:31.3
15:02.6
15:35.7
15:59.0
16:00.2
16:30.2
17:51.8
19:43.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:27.0

Overall Cumulative

GRAD Place Place
8 1 1
8 2 3
8 4 7
8 11 18
8 21 39
8 (23) (62)
8 (30) (92)
7 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

8 More Than 7

8 3 3
8 8 11
7 15 26
7 17 43
7 19 62
7 6 6
7 7 13
7 20 33
8 22 55
7 24 79
8 (25) (104)
7 (31) (135)
8 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 5 5
8 12 17
8 13 30
7 35 65

1

13:29.3
14:16.0
14:20.8
16:50.9

12:32.3
25:31.4
38:54.5
52:51.5
1:08:01.4
1.23:57.9
1:40:24.9
1:57:21.2
2:15:40.1
2:35:23.2
2:56:42.5

13:15.1
26:55.3
41:37.5
56:21.8
1:11:12.8

13:30.8
27:02.2
42:04.8
57:40.5
1:13:39.6
1:29:39.8
1:46:10.0
2:04:01.9
2:23:45.1

13:29.3
27:45.3
42:06.2
58:57.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:26.8
0:50.7
1:24.6
2:37.5
3:24.2
3:54.6
4:23.9
5:46.6
7:10.8
8:47.0

0:00.0
0:25.1
1:27.0
1:29.1
1:.35.8

0:00.0
0:00.5
1:31.8
2:04.8
2:28.2
2:29.4
2:59.3
4:21.0
6:12.3

0:00.0
0:46.7
0:51.5
3:21.6

09/30/2023 08:07:23



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Norwalk
Team Score (places): 107
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10
11
12
13
14

468
467
469
471
470
474
475
465
459
457

Saira Cruz

Olivia Brown

Sarah Cruz

Raelyn Konik
Isabelle Jamison
Jasmyne Thompson
Nora Whaley
Harper Boldman
Victoria DeJesus
Caitlyn Alley

Team - No. Baltimore
Team Score (places): 110
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431
430
432
433
434

Ady Reynolds
Rylee Fennell
Maddie Stufft
Evelyn Thompson
Leah Trout

Team - Upper Sandusky
Team Score (places): 125
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573
571
574
576
572
575

Madison Miles
Macie Clark
Kinsley Niederkohr
Melani Thiel
Cecelia Alspach
Makynna Rogers

Team - Galion
Team Score (places): 186
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385
384
383
389
390
382
388
391

Nakian Cameron
Ashley Soha
Savannah Nelson
Alexa Kauffman
Tenley Middleton
Kalleigh Haynes
Allison Hockensmith
Camille Moneysmith

Results By DMC Timing

Old Fort Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

GRAD

Overall
Place
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42
(44)
(45)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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10
14
16
29
41

18
28
32
38

(50)

26
27
40
46
47
(52)
(53)
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

107
(151)
(196)

10
24
40
69
110

9
27
55
87

125

(175)

26
53
93
139
186
(238)

(291)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:27.0

18:17.8
18:25.0
18:37.0
18:42.3
21:37.6
21:51.0
23:38.7
24:04.6
24:33.7
24:34.2

Finish Position- 5

1:17:14.9
1:35:39.9
1.54:17.0
2:12:59.4
2:34:37.1
2:56:28.2
3:20:06.9
3:44:11.6
4:08:45.3
4:33:19.6

4:48.5
4:55.7
5:.07.7
5:13.0
8:08.3
8:21.7
10:09.4
10:35.3
11:04.4
11:04.9

Average Time: 15:31.3

13:45.5
14:39.6
14:43.0
16:22.5
18:05.7

Finish Position- 6

13:45.5
28:25.2
43:08.2
59:30.7
1:17:36.5

0:00.0
0:54.1
0:57.4
2:37.0
4:20.2

Average Time: 15:43.7

13:40.3
14:45.4
16:22.1
16:39.6
17:11.0
19:22.6

Finish Position - 7

13:40.3
28:25.7
44:47.9
1:01:27.5
1:18:38.6
1:38:01.3

0:00.0
1.05.0
2:41.8
2:59.3
3:30.7
5:42.3

Average Time: 17:36.2

16:13.3
16:16.7
17:30.5
18:57.7
19:02.7
20:50.1
21:09.9
21:12.8

16:13.3
32:30.0
50:00.6
1:08:58.4
1:28:01.1
1:48:51.3
2:10:01.3
2:31:14.1

0:00.0
0:03.4
1:17.2
2:44.4
2:49.4
4:36.8
4:56.6
4:59.4

09/30/2023 08:07:24



Race Date

September 30, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Margaretta

Team Score (places): 195

406
404
409
405
410
408
407
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Team - St. Mary C.C.
Team Score (places): 235

542
543
545
546
544
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Ayana Ramon-Quintero
Julia Packman

Maddie Evans

Sarah Protzman
Tenlee Hemmer
Danika Edwards

Emily Bloxson

Nadia Gutierrez
Hannah Lunsford

Aleah Gonya

Pamela Russell
Brynn Robarge

Team - Northwood

Team Score (places): Inc.

442
438
440
441
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Megan Stone

Emily Reichow
Veronica Fowler

Audrey Pierce

Team - Rossford

Team Score (places): Inc.

522
520
519
521
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Mackenzy Wise
Katrina Howard
Josie Downour
Gennasie Hansen

Team - Tiffin MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

560
559
558
557
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Audrey Sharp

Emery Randell

Giselle Kin
Tara Duffy

Results By DMC Timing

Old Fort Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

GRAD

Overall
Place
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33
34
37
43
48

(51)

(54)

36
39
49
55
56

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:36.9

33
67
104
147
195
(246)
(300)

16:41.9
16:42.8
17:06.7
18:18.8
19:14.2
19:45.3
21:55.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:13.7

36
75
124
179
235

17:03.4
17:18.4
19:16.7
22:50.1
24:39.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:50.7
15:12.9
15:43.4
18:24.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:15.2
16:26.8
18:48.6
21:53.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

17:00.5
19:10.7
21:08.3
21:14.4

16:41.9
33:24.7
50:31.5
1:08:50.4
1:28:04.7
1:47:50.0
2:09:45.2

17:03.4
34:21.9
53:38.6
1:16:28.7
1:41:08.6

13:50.7
29:03.7
44:47.2
1:03:12.1

16:15.2
32:42.1
51:30.7
1:13:24.0

17:00.5
36:11.3
57:19.7
1:18:34.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:24.7
1:36.8
2:32.2
3:03.3
5:13.2

0:00.0
0:15.0
2:13.2
5:46.6
7:36.4

0:00.0
1:22.2
1:52.7
4:34.1

0:00.0
0:11.6
2:33.4
5:38.0

0:00.0
2:10.2
4:07.8
4:13.9

09/30/2023 08:07:24



Old Fort Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fremont Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 371 LilyKiser 7 Less Than 5 13:53.9 13:53.9 0:00.0
2 369 Kailani Long 8 Less Than 5 14:38.6 28:32.5 0:44.6
3 370 Adriana Ewing 7 Less Than 5 16:28.8 45:01.3 2:34.8
Team - Calvert Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 359 Madeline Zeno 7 Less Than 5 17:09.5 17:09.5 0:00.0
2 358 Gabbi Jones 7 Less Than 5 19:35.6 36:45.2 2:26.1
Team - Mohawk Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 419 Eva Johnson 8 Less Than 5 14:16.1 14:16.1 0:00.0
2 420 Josie Wier 7 Less Than 5 19:10.1 33:26.3 4:54.0
Team - Woodmore Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 585 Ayla Henn 7 Less Than 5 15:40.1 15:40.1 0:00.0
2 584 Peyton Damschroder 7 Less Than 5 17:35.3 33:15.5 1:55.1
Team - Sandusky C.C. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 526 Audriella Walton 8 Less Than 5 14:25.9 14:25.9 0:00.0
2 527 Evelyn Dinsmore 7 Less Than 5 15:31.9 29:57.8 1:05.9
Team - Bellevue Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 356 Kameron Koch 8 Less Than 5 13:40.9 13:40.9 0:00.0
Team - Gibsonburg Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 396 Lillian Kendel 8 Less Than 5 15:58.0 15:58.0 0:00.0
Team - Port Clinton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 515 Micaela Wiechman 7 Less Than 5 19:57.6 19:57.6 0:00.0
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